RESULTAT SAMMANLAGT

Liggande med stéd
Klass K9

1 Leo Frost
2 Otto Roming
3 Lisa Nystrom

Klass K11
1 Albin Wallner Eklund
2 Sara Grapne
3 Jeanette Frycklund
4 Liv Kron
5 Malin Hall
6 Andreas Frost

Klass K13
1 Emil Alakulju
2 Calle Olsson
3 Tom Rehnstréom

Klass K15
1 Marcus Heinemark
2 Andrej Filimonov
3 Tobias Roming
4 Jonas Grapne

Liggande med rem
Klass K17
1 Amanda G6ranson

Klass K65/K75
1 Lars Kock
2 Urban Fjallstrom

Grimsta Open
2016-06-20

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Jarfalla

Bromma-Solna
Sédermalm & Liljeholmen
Bromma-Solna
Vrenaorten

Frosunda

Bromma-Solna

Nykoping
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Norrkoping
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Sédermalm & Liljeholmen

Sédermalm & Liljeholmen

Bromma-Solna
Rosersberg

1(6)

185
179
172

185
184
189
183
176
176

195
191
183

192
187
182
179

190

185
183

186
175
178

191
189
182
187
180
174

195
192
177

193
194
193
189

189

190
188

371
354
350

376
373
371
370
356
350

390
383
360

385
381
375
368

379

375
371

7X
4x
3X

11X
9X
8X
4x
4x
8X

21X
10X
3X

20X
6X
5X
8X

10X

10X
11X

HPR
HPR

HPR

HPR

HPR

HPR

HPR
HPR

HPR

HPR



Klass KLO
1 Goran Hellman
2 Jan Halling
3 Per-Erik Andersson
4 Sten Gdransson
6 Magnus Rydén
5 Lasse Grenius
7 Dennis Pettersson
8 Roger Adermark

Stallningar
Klass K3

1 Felix Lindholm Elwin
2 Patric Bomler
3 Dennis Pettersson

Klass K4
1 Mikael Nilsson
2 Roger Adermark

Klass KElit
1 Margaretha Ottosson
2 Kenneth Hagenstam

Klass K55
1 Torbjorn Karlsson
2 Torsten Karlsson

Bromma-Solna
Sédermalm & Liljeholmen
Norrkoping

Sédermalm & Liljeholmen
Botkyrka

Botkyrka

Osterhaninge
Osterhaninge

Bromma-Solna
Sédermalm & Liljeholmen
Osterhaninge

Bromma-Solna
Osterhaninge

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Vrenaorten
Vrenaorten

2(6)

194
190
193
189
190
190
189
183

169
165
152

185
159

189
176

173
163

194
194
191
194
191
191
184
186

175
178
168

167
171

188
180

182
152

388
384
384
383
381
381
373
369

344
343
320

352
330

377
356

355
315

20X
13X
15X
13X
12X
12X
13X

6X

5X
10X
4x

11X
6X

11X
9X

7X
5X

HPR
HPR

HPR

HPR

HPR

HPR



OMGANG 1

Liggande med stéd
Klass K9

1 Leo Frost
2 Otto Roming
3 Lisa Nystrom

Klass K11
1 Jeanette Frycklund

2 Albin Wallner Eklund

3 Sara Grapne
4 Liv Kron

5 Andreas Frost
6 Malin Hall

Klass K13
1 Emil Alakulju
2 Calle Olsson
3 Tom Rehnstréom

Klass K15
1 Marcus Heinemark
2 Andrej Filimonov
3 Tobias Roming
4 Jonas Grapne

Liggande med rem
Klass K17
1 Amanda G6ranson

Klass K65/K75
1 Lars Kock
2 Urban Fjallstrom

Grimsta Open
2016-06-20

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Jarfalla

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Sédermalm & Liljeholmen
Vrenaorten
Bromma-Solna

Frosunda

Nykoping
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Norrkoping
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Sédermalm & Liljeholmen

Sédermalm & Liljeholmen

Bromma-Solna
Rosersberg

3(6)

47
47
43

47
47
48
45
44
44

48
48
45

47
46
44
45

48

48
48

47
44
46

46
45
45
44
43
45

50
49
44

48
48
46
49

48

43
43

46
47
43

49
47
46
47
46
44

48
47
48

49
45
46
48

45

47
45

45
41
40

47
46
45
47
43
43

49
47
46

48
48
46
37

49

47
47

185
179
172

189
185
184
183
176
176

195
191
183

192
187
182
179

190

185
183

4x
3X
1X

6X
4x
4x
1X
3X
0X

11X
5X
2X

10X
1X
2X
5X

4x

4x
4x



Klass KLO
1 Goran Hellman
2 Per-Erik Andersson
3 Lasse Grenius
4 Jan Halling
5 Magnus Rydén
6 Sten Goéransson
7 Dennis Pettersson
8 Roger Adermark

Stallningar
Klass K3

1 Felix Lindholm Elwin
2 Patric Bomler
3 Dennis Pettersson

Klass K4
1 Mikael Nilsson
2 Roger Adermark

Klass KElit
1 Margaretha Ottosson
2 Kenneth Hagenstam

Klass K55
1 Torbjorn Karlsson
2 Torsten Karlsson

Bromma-Solna
Norrkoping

Botkyrka

Sédermalm & Liljeholmen
Botkyrka

Sédermalm & Liljeholmen
Osterhaninge
Osterhaninge

Bromma-Solna
Sédermalm & Liljeholmen
Osterhaninge

Bromma-Solna
Osterhaninge

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Vrenaorten
Vrenaorten

4(6)

48
48
47
48
46
48
47
45

47
48
47

48
46

48
48

45
46

48
48
47
48
47
48
48
46

45
48
49

48
46

48
46

48
49

48
49
48
46
49
46
48
46

34
36
20

44
24

46
38

34
25

50
48
48
48
48
47
46
46

43
33
36

45
43

47
44

46
43

194
193
190
190
190
189
189
183

169
165
152

185
159

189
176

173
163

10X
7X
6X
5X
5X
5X
10X
2X

2X
5X
2X

8X
2X

3X
7X

3X
3X



OMGANG 2

Liggande med stéd
Klass K9

1 Leo Frost
2 Lisa Nystrom
3 Otto Roming

Klass K11

1 Albin Wallner Eklund

2 Sara Grapne

3 Liv Kron

4 Jeanette Frycklund
5 Malin Hall

6 Andreas Frost

Klass K13
1 Emil Alakulju
2 Calle Olsson
3 Tom Rehnstréom

Klass K15
1 Andrej Filimonov
2 Marcus Heinemark
3 Tobias Roming
4 Jonas Grapne

Liggande med rem
Klass K17
1 Amanda G6ranson

Klass K65/K75
1 Lars Kock
2 Urban Fjallstrom

Grimsta Open
2016-06-20

Bromma-Solna
Jarfalla
Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna
Sédermalm & Liljeholmen
Vrenaorten
Bromma-Solna

Frosunda

Bromma-Solna

Nykoping
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna
Norrkoping
Bromma-Solna
Sédermalm & Liljeholmen

Sédermalm & Liljeholmen

Bromma-Solna
Rosersberg

5(6)

47
45
43

47
49
47
45
46
44

49
49
45

49
45
49
46

48

49
47

46
44
43

46
49
48
48
43
45

48
46
46

48
49
47
48

46

47
48

47
43
45

49
47
47
44
43
40

49
48
45

47
49
49
48

49

47
49

46
46
44

49
44
45
45
48
45

49
49
41

50
50
48
47

46

47
44

186
178
175

191
189
187
182
180
174

195
192
177

194
193
193
189

189

190
188

3X
2X
1X

7X
5X
3X
2X
4x
5X

10X
5X
1X

5X
10X
3X
3X

6X

6X
7X



Klass KLO
1 Sten Goransson
2 Jan Halling
3 Goran Hellman
4 Per-Erik Andersson
5 Magnus Rydén
6 Lasse Grenius
7 Roger Adermark
8 Dennis Pettersson

Stallningar
Klass K3

1 Patric Bomler
2 Felix Lindholm Elwin
3 Dennis Pettersson

Klass K4
1 Roger Adermark
2 Mikael Nilsson

Klass KElit
1 Margaretha Ottosson
2 Kenneth Hagenstam

Klass K55
1 Torbjorn Karlsson
2 Torsten Karlsson

Sédermalm & Liljeholmen
Sédermalm & Liljeholmen
Bromma-Solna
Norrkoping

Botkyrka

Botkyrka

Osterhaninge
Osterhaninge

Sédermalm & Liljeholmen
Bromma-Solna
Osterhaninge

Osterhaninge
Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Vrenaorten
Vrenaorten

6 (6)

47
50
50
49
47
48
45
47

47
48
46

47
48

48
48

47
47

50
47
49
47
49
49
48
47

48
46
46

49
48

48
49

50
45

48
48
48
46
48
48
47
47

39
38
31

31
37

44
39

41
22

49
49
47
49
47
46
46
43

44
43
45

44
34

48
44

44
38

194
194
194
191
191
191
186
184

178
175
168

171
167

188
180

182
152

8X
8X
10X
8X
7X
6X
4x
3X

5X
3X
2X

4x
3X

8X
2X

4x
2X



